C
SB
-B
A
L®
161
Te
l: 0

Max. adjust
angle
Weight
[g]Short-term
[N]
Long-term
[N]
Short-term
[N]
Long-term
[N]
GSB-04 4 14 3.2 8.5 4.5 17 25 200 100 1000 500 0.6 28 2.6
GSB-05 5 14 3.2 8.5 4.5 17 25 300 150 1000 500 0.6 29 2.7
GSB-06 6 14 3.2 8.5 4.5 17 25 300 150 1000 500 0.6 25 2.8
GSB-08 8 18 4.3 10.5 5.5 22 33 450 225 1400 700 1.3 25 5.9
GSB-10 10 22 5.3 12 6.5 26 38 700 350 2000 1000 2.5 25 9.1
GSB-12 12 25 5.3 13 7 28 40 850 425 2500 1250 2.5 21 11
GSB-15 15 30 6.4 15.5 8.5 34 49 1100 550 3000 1500 4.5 20 20.2
GSB-16 16 32 6.4 16.5 9 36 52 1350 675 3200 1600 4.5 27 23.3
GSB-20 20 40 8.4 20 11 45 65 2000 1000 4000 2000 10.5 19 45
GSB-25 25 48.5 8.4 25 14 52 74 2400 1200 5600 2800 10.5 15 76
GSB-30 30 55 10.5 26 15 60 85 2800 1400 6000 3000 21.5 14 100.7
GSB
 Part No.
G S B - 0 4
 Inner diameter